YOGI TEA® Product Specification
Item Description:  Yogi Tea® Moon Salutation Bio 34.0 g                     Revision:  01
Item Number:  490607                       Revision Date: 25.08.2021
Page 1 of 3
YOGI TEA® Product Specification
Item Number 490607
Item Description: Yogi Tea® Moon Salutation Bio 34.0 g
Product Identification – BASE UNIT

Product Logistics – BASE UNIT
Is Base Price Declaration Relevant TRUE
Data Carrier Type Code EAN-13
Trade Item Country of Origin Italy
Certification Body Production Plant IT-BIO-006
Import Classification Value (Intrastat) 21069092
Product Regulation – BASE UNIT
Regulation Type
Food – Complies with EU-Regulation on food requirements and safety
(No. 178/2002, food law)
Food Industry Information – BASE UNIT
Ingredient Statement (de)
Zitronengras*, Kurkuma* (Gelbwurz) (17%), weißer Hibiskus* (13%),
Süßholz*, Zitronenmelisse* (9%), Eukalyptus* (7%), Limone*,
Pfefferminze* (3%), Orangenschalen*, Lavendelblüten*,
Zitronenschalen*, Hopfen*, schwarzer Pfeffer*, Eukalyptusöl*.
*kontrolliert ökologisch
Ingredient Statement (fr)
Citronnelle*, curcuma* (17%), hibiscus blanc* (13%), réglisse*, mélisse*
(9%), eucalyptus* (7%), citron vert*, menthe poivrée* (3%), zeste
d'orange*, fleurs de lavande*, zeste de citron*, houblon*, poivre noir*,
huile essentielle d’eucalyptus*. *certifié biologique
Ingredient Statement (nl)
Citroengras*, kurkuma* (17%), witte hibiscus* (13%), zoethout*,
citroenmelisse* (9%), eucalyptus* (7%), limoen*, pepermunt* (3%),
sinaasappelschil*, lavendelbloesem*, citroenschil*, hop*, zwarte
peper*, eucalyptusolie*. *gecontroleerd biologisch
Ingredient Statement (it)
Citronella*, curcuma* (17%), ibisco bianco* (13%), liquirizia*, melissa*
(9%), eucalipto* (7%), lime*, menta piperita* (3%), scorza d'arancia*,
fiori di lavanda*, scorza di limone*, luppolo*, pepe nero*, olio
essenziale di eucalipto*. *certificato  biologico
Ingredient Statement (es)
Hierba limón*, cúrcuma* (17%), hibisco blanco* (13%), regaliz*, melisa*
(9%), eucalipto* (7%), lima*, menta piperita* (3%), cáscara de naranja*,
flores de lavanda*, cáscara de limón*, lúpulo*, pimienta negra*, aceite
esencial de eucalipto*. *certificado ecológico
Ingredient Statement (pt)
Erva-príncipe*, curcuma* (17%), hibisco branco* (13%), alcaçuz*, erva-
cidreira* (9%), eucalipto* (7%), lima*, hortelã-pimenta* (3%), casca de
laranja*, flores de alfazema*, casca de limão*, lúpulo*, pimenta preta*,
óleo essencial de eucalipto*. *certificado biológico
Number Of Teabags Per Package 17
Net Weight Per Teabag 2.0 g
Preparation for Safe Consumption
Pour 250 ml of freshly boiled water (100 °C) over the teabag.
Allow to infuse for 5 minutes.
Diet Related Information
Vegetarian
Vegan
Gluten free
YOGI TEA® Product Specification
Item Description:  Yogi Tea® Moon Salutation Bio 34.0 g                     Revision:  01
Item Number:  490607                       Revision Date: 25.08.2021
Page 3 of 3
Nutrient Information: (approximate values)
Energy
Fat
Of Which Saturated Fat
Carbohydrate
Of Which Sugars
Protein
Salt
Per 100 ml prepared infusion:
0.5 kcal / 2 kJ
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.01 g
Allergens
Contains no declaration obligatory allergens